CB EXPERIENSE

Circuito Capuava —~— — %1 %

5 Junho 2021

Track Day Cesar Barros

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

A 0570672021 11:54 . ..-...
Qualificacéo

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

(101) ALEX LEANDRO DE SOUZA

1 1:41.094 +5.067 11:08:56.184

2 1:38.608 +2.581 11:10:34.792

3 1:37.596 +1.569 11:12:12.388

4 1:36.027 - 11:13:48.415
(156) GROCHOSKI

1 1:49.963 +12.547 11:07:59.410

2 1:41.140 +3.724 11:09:40.550

3 1:38.221 +0.805 11:11:18.771

4 1:37.416 - 11:12:56.187
(103) ALEXANDRE ANDREANI PAES LEME GIFFONI

1 1:54.079 +16.283 11:08:20.197

2 1:42.904 +5.108 11:10:03.101

3 1:37.796 - 11:11:40.897

4 1:38.148 +0.352 11:13:19.045
(124) KLEBER REIMBERG GUTSCHOW

1 1:45.248 +5.669 11:09:44.725

2 1:41.221 +1.642 11:11:25.946

3 1:39.579 - 11:13:05.525
(119) HIGOR FREITAS SILVESTRE

1 1:50.756 +10.517 11:08:38.078

2 1:43.390 +3.151 11:10:21.468

3 1:41.609 +1.370 11:12:03.077

4 1:40.239 - 11:13:43.316
(155) PAULO HENRIQUE

1 1:49.809 +9.308 11:10:50.899

2 1:40.501 - 11:12:31.400
(150) RODRIGO DE LIMA MENDES

1 1:50.838 +8.513 11:08:59.414

2 1:44.451 +2.126 11:10:43.865

3 1:42.325 - 11:12:26.190
(128) LUIS ARMANDO BOECHAT ALVES FERREIRA

1 1:57.241 +14.770 11:08:46.733

2 1:43.293 +0.822 11:10:30.026

3 1:42.471 - 11:12:12.497
(120) ITALO SANT'ANNA

1 1:54.070 +8.970 11:10:52.876

2 1:45.100 - 11:12:37.976
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